Las Vegas, Nevada, USA; and Two Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($2,000 USD) made payable to 
the winner that may be used for meals and miscellaneous travel expenses while partaking in the 
Grand Prize. Additionally, any winner who is a US resident will also receive Two Thousand Nine 
Hundred ($2,900) to help reduce, but not completely remove, the tax liability associated with 
accepting the Grand Prize (the “Tax Plus-Up"). Any Grand Prize winner who is NOT a US resident 
will NOT receive the Tax Plus-Up. The ARV of each Grand Prize is $10,945 USD ($13,845 USD for